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2017-2018 VACATIONS AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
Monday, September 4 ……………………………………………………………………………….. Labor Day 
 
Friday, November 10 ……………………..…………...………………………….. Veterans’ Day Observance 
 
Mon., November 20 & Tues., November 21 ………………… No K-8 Students, Staff Development Days 
 Preschool in Session 

 
Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24 ………………………………… Thanksgiving Vacation 
 
Monday, December 18 – Tuesday, January 2 ……………..……….………………….. Christmas Vacation 
       We will close at 6:00 pm on Friday, December 16, 2017 and reopen on Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

 

Monday, January 15 …………………………………………………………………... Martin Luther King Day 
 
Thursday, February 15…………….……………... No Preschool or K-8 Students, Staff Development Day 
 
Friday, February 16 & Monday, February 19 ………………………………… Presidents’ Day Observance 
 
Monday, March 26 - Friday, March 30 (Easter is April 1) ...….……………………………….. Easter Break 
 
Monday, May 28 ………………………………………………………………………………….. Memorial Day 
 
Tuesday, June 12 …………………………..………………….……….. Last Day of K-8 Academic Program 
 
Wednesday, June 13 – Friday, June 15 ………………………… No Students, Teacher Preparation Days 
 
Wednesday, July 4 ..………………………………………………………………………... Independence Day  
 
Monday, August 20- Friday, August 24 ...……..…………………. Teacher Preparation Week - No School 

 
 
 

                                        IMPORTANT SCHOOL DATES 

Monday, August 28, 2017 First Semester/First Quarter Begins 

 Monday, October 30, 2017 Second Quarter Begins 

 Monday, January 22, 2018 Second Semester/Third Quarter Begins 

 Monday, April 2, 2018 Fourth Quarter Begins 

 Tuesday, June 12, 2018                             Last Day of Academic Year (K-8th) 

 Monday, June 18, 2018 Preschool Continues/Summer Camps Begin 

 Friday, August 17, 2018 Last Day of Preschool 

 Monday, August 27, 2018 First Day of 2018-2019 Academic Year 

 

Preschool is a year-round program, beginning August 28, 2017 and ending August 17, 2018. 
K-8 grade is a traditional calendar beginning August 28, 2017 and ending June 12, 2018. 

         



Updated 3/28/2017 

 

 
 

2017-2018 CITY TREE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
 

 
DATE 

 
EVENT 

 
TIME 

 
ROOM 

    

Fri. 8/25/2017 Back to School Morning (All School) 7:45AM-9:30AM West Room & Assembly 
Room 
 

Thurs. 9/7/17 Back to School Night & Pizza (All School) 4:30PM-7:15PM Classrooms, Chapel, & 
Dining Room 
 

Fri.  10/6/17 Grandparents’ Day (Preschool) 3:00PM-4:00PM Classrooms 

 
Sun. 10/8/17 
 

 
City Tree Sunday (All School) 

 
8:00AM-10:45AM 

 
Sanctuary 
 

Fri. 10/27/17 
 

Fall Festival (All School) 4:30PM-7:30PM Patio, Dining Room 
 

Mon. 11/20/17 Thanksgiving Feast (Preschool) 11:00AM-12:00PM Dining Room 

 
December 2017 
(TBD) 

 
Special Falcons Band Performance, TBD 

 
5:00PM-9:00PM 

 
TBD 

 
Thurs. 12/14/17 
 

 
All School Christmas Program & Art Show 
(Preschool-8

th
 Grade, All School) 

 
5:00PM-7:00PM 

 
Sanctuary, Dining Room 

 
Thurs. 1/18/18 

 
Science Fair (All School) 

 
3:30PM-5:15PM 

 
Dining Room 

 
Sat. 3/10/2018 
(Tentative) 

 
PTO Gala Dinner & Auction (All Adults) 

 
5:30PM-10:30PM 

 
TBD Liberty Station 
Conference Center 

 
4/16-4/20/18 
 
Fri. 5/11/18 

 
Week of the Young Child (Preschool) 
 
Mother’s Day Tea (Preschool) 

 
Daily 
 
3:00PM-4:00PM 

 
Classrooms, Playground 
 
Dining Room 
 

Thurs. 5/17/18 Multicultural Fair (All School) 
 

3:15PM-5:30PM Classrooms, Dining Room 

Thurs. 5/31/18 Spring Music Program & Art Show 
(Grades K-8) 

4:00PM-6:00PM Sanctuary, Dining Room 
 
 

Fri. 6/8/18 Father/Child Ice Cream Social (Preschool) 
 

3:00PM-4:00PM Dining Room 
 

Mon. 6/11/18 Preschool Promotion (Pre-K & TK) 3:00PM-4:00PM Chapel, Geneva Room 
 

Tues. 6/12/18 Awards Assembly (Grades 1-8) 
K-8 Classes dismissed at 12:00pm 

11:00AM-12:00PM Sanctuary 
 

 
Tues. 6/12/18 

 
8

th
 Grade Graduation 

 
1:00PM-2:00PM 

 
Sanctuary 
 

 


